(orors

Image and Discourse:
The Rhetoric of Virtue and Vice
in Early 18t Century England

Dita Hochmanovd

A Culture of Language, A Language of Culture:
Nietzsche’s Mnemonics in J. M. Coetzee’s
Waiting for the Barbarians

Kamil Michta

Filmic Influences on Vietnam War Video Games

Dusan Kolciin

Anglo-Canadian Short Story Anthologies
in German(y): 1967-2010

Barbara Pausch

Construction Grammar
and “Non-Native Discourse”

Ana Monika Pirc

17

27

39

55






